WRAG, Goldendale, WA
8/20/16

300 yard uval, drag, 4 program 4 dog races

Place

Program 1

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 6

Program 2

Race1

Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5

Program 3

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
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9
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No

5559

5962
5819

5964
5859

5968

5961
FTE

5950
5504

5963
5007

5967
5862
5864

5558
5602

5460
5556
5830

5506

Shindig, Zeus, Ned, Titan

21 whippets

Name

Sexy Beast
Sounders
Kindle
Soda

Luna

Malley

Freeway
Zeus

Firefly
SnickerDoodle
Blitz

Cassie

Shindig

Thai

Titan

Setti
Jan

Ned
Beastie
Ditto

Hairyetta

Firefly, Cassie, Ditto
Luna, Setti, Jan
Malley, Thai, Snickers
Soda, Kindle, Beastie, Hairy

Sexy, Sounders, Blitz, Freeway (rerun, line broke)

Snickers, Jan, Titan, Ned
Zeus, Cassie, Beastie (ps)
Kindle, Setti, Freeway, Thai
Blitz, Luna, Shindig, Firefly

Reg. Name

Kentfield The Sexy Beast at
Quixand

JAMMIN' FARSEER SOUNDERS
JAMMIN' KINDLE FIRE

JAMMIN' SUNKIST SODA
SHANNON DOWN COLOR MY
VITESSE MALCOM X OF SHADOW
RUN

DAWNDMARS MIDNIGHT EXPRESS

AT SHADOW RUN

CouleeRun Zeus

SIRENSONG FIREFLY AT SHADOW
RUN

AUMBRELEYE BE DAZZLED
JAMMIN' SAFETY BLITZ
Aumbreleye Parker's Girl
VITESSE ADDICTED TO THE
Farseer Chili Thai

Shannon Down Hear Me Roar
Jammin' Wyndncr Settin Fire to
the Reign

SHADOW RUN O'JAN

Quixand Blue Royster Cult
JAMMIN' PAUL REVERE

SHADOW RUN BLACK PIRAHNA

AUMBRELEYE | BELIEVE IN MAGIC

Sounders, Sexy, Soda, Malley

Freeway, Thai, Titan, Jan
Malley, Snickers, Shindig

Setti, Firefly, Cassie

Owner

Morales/Woolf
Behnke
Behnke
nelson

Garrett

Sowards

Sowards

Sowards
Konizeski/Cassell
Behnke
Konizeski/Cassell
Behnke

Salts

Garrett

Salts
Swan

Harrington
Behnke
Sowards

Konizeski/Cassell

Pts

25

25
17

15.5
15

15

15
13

12
12

12
11

10
8
7

o INININ Ullo

ORC| NORC | Notes

0 2
2
1 0

sc4

sc3

sc3
ps2
sc2

sc2



Race 4 Kindle, Soda, Zeus

Race 5 Sounders, Sexy, Blitz, Luna

Program 3

Race1 Zeus, Thai, Titan, Jan

Race 2 Freeway, Snickers, Cassie

Race 3 Soda, Malley, Firefly, Shindig

Race 4 Sexy, Sounders, Kindle, Luna




